
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

44 

01 

77 

69 

53 

98 

25 

70 

91 

05 

114 

13 

65a 

38 

89 

88 

20 

79 

113 

17 

1 

95 

90 

73 

2 

26 

65 

Name 

Tyler Kicera 

John Costello 

Agemiro De Paula 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Matt Fassnacht 

Charles Campbell 

Michael Tinis 

Elivan Goulart 

Nick Leverone 

John Jenkins 

Amy Mills 

Anthony Geraci 

Michael Collins 

Chris Windsor 

Preston Pardus 

Michael Lamaina 

Stephen Tullman 

Spencer Patterson 

Neal Walker 

Jim Locke 

James Walker 

Arun Master 

Xiang Li 

Daniel Moen 

Christian  Stanescu 

Maxwell Tullman 

Steve Sturm 

Best Tm 

1:35.270 

1:35.877 

1:35.943 

1:36.084 

1:36.133 

1:36.145 

1:36.306 

1:36.389 

1:36.446 

1:36.455 

1:36.507 

1:36.643 

1:36.809 

1:36.874 

1:36.946 

1:36.979 

1:37.087 

1:37.241 

1:37.286 

1:37.386 

1:37.725 

1:37.746 

1:37.838 

1:38.367 

1:42.147 

In Lap 

5 

7 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

2 

9 

7 

6 

2 

5 

5 

3 

7 

6 

5 

4 

7 

5 

12 

8 

5 

9 

0 

0 

Hometown 

Manheim  PA 

Dallas  PA 

Whitestone  NY 

New York  NY 

Madison  NJ 

Corry  PA 

East Meadow  NY 

Shelton  CT 

Mendon  MA 

New York  NY 

New York  NY 

Glen Head  NY 

Woodbine  MD 

Thurmont  MD 

New Smyrna Beach  FL 

Oaklyn  NJ 

Chester Springs  PA 

Pittsburgh  PA 

Phoenixville PA 

Trafford  PA 

Chester Springs PA 

New York  NY 

South Hadley  MA 

Ludlow  MA 

Whitestone NY 

Chester Springs  PA 

Mclean  VA 

Region 

SUS 

NEP 

NYR 

NER 

NNJ 

MHR 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

CFR 

SJR 

PHL 

STC 

SJR 

STC 

PHL 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

PHL 

WDC 

Member_ID 

351549 

285437 

405651 

379718 

418789 

285427 

376362 

700 

200602 

443782 

360169 

443372 

316827 

330405 

449867 

384683 

453399 

438417 

453399 

152284 

466106 

448605 

474873 

402433 

34071 

447748 

384453 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Green 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Red/Black 

Mazda Miata/Purple/Black/White 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Mazda Miata/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Orange 

Mazda Miata/Black/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Spec Miata/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Meathead Racing Navy 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Orange 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Yellow/Black 29 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata/Dark Blue 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata/Black/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata/Black/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

Sponsor 

Tispeed | Tait | Rock-It Cargo | Kicera Motorsports 

Planet-Miata.Com/Polit & Costello Dentistry 

Yushino 

Flatout Motorsports 

Campbell's Trucking 

Leapc.Com 

S.A.C Racing  Scda1.Com  Hoosier 

Flatout Motorpsorts  In 

Classic Car Club Manhattan 

Flatout Motorsports 

European Granite And Marble Group Inc 

Meathead Racing 

Windsor Customs  Trackside  Rental  Re 

Danus Utilities 

Lamaniac Motorsports/Ltd Rac 

Tullman Walker Racing 

Regent Square Rentals 

Tullman Walker Racing 

Jim Locke Automotive 

Flatout Motorsports 

Classic Car Club Manha

Flatout Motorsports 

Sac Racing 

Planet-Miata 

Flatout Motorsports 

Meathead Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/25/2015 1:01:38 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 

Chairman SOM: Dave Gomberg 

Series Chief Steward: Earl Hurlbutt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G7: SM 

G7:SM Qual 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:06:47 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/25/2015 12:00 PM 

Group 7 Official Qualifying 2 Results, Posted: 1:00pm


